State

Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

Program Code

6108
6109
6071
6331
6089
6713
6095
6095
6123
6169
6169
6198
6216
6266
6269
6366
6367
6399
6439
6322
6665
6665
6876
6413
6625
6625
6488
6488
6574
6574
6611
6611
6629
6629
6655
6655
6664
6683
7627
6483
6090
6090
6875
6875
6872
6889
6889
6891
6929
6935
350714
6937
6941
6944

Program

Program

ABCTE

Avila University

Baptist Bible College

Calvary Bible College

Central Methodist University
College of the Ozarks
Columbia College

Columbia College
Culver-Stockton College
Drury University

Drury University

Evangel University
Fontbonne University
Hannibal-LaGrange University
Harris-Stowe State University
Lincoln University
Lindenwood University
Maryville University

Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri State University
Missouri State University

Missouri University of Science and Tech.

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Western State University
Missouri Western State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Park University

Park University

Rockhurst University

Rockhurst University

Saint Louis University

Saint Louis University

Southeast Missouri State University
Southeast Missouri State University
Southwest Baptist University
Stephens College

Temporary Authorization

Truman State University

University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Kansas City
University of Missouri - St. Louis
University of Missouri - St. Louis
University of Phoenix - MO
Washington University

Webster University

Western Governors University
Westminster College

William Jewell College

William Woods University
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Program Type

Alternative, not IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, not IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional
Alternative, IHE-based
Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Completers

294
20
5
2
134
44
48
0
19
87
14
58
84
44
20
30
174
32
90
84
543
53
10
17
100
2
170
2
32
0
30
0
26
0
221
6
70
6
102
99
248
15
301
1
89
225
76
7
21
52
40
24
13
19
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