Program

State	Program Code	Program	Program Type	Completers
Missouri	6108	ABCTE	Alternative, not IHE-based	294
Missouri	6109	Avila University	Traditional	20
Missouri	6071	Baptist Bible College	Traditional	5
Missouri	6331	Calvary Bible College	Traditional	2
Missouri	6089	Central Methodist University	Traditional	134
Missouri	6713	College of the Ozarks	Traditional	44
Missouri	6095	Columbia College	Traditional	48
Missouri	6095	Columbia College	Alternative, IHE-based	0
Missouri	6123	Culver-Stockton College	Traditional	19
Missouri	6169	Drury University	Traditional	87
Missouri	6169	Drury University	Alternative, IHE-based	14
Missouri	6198	Evangel University	Traditional	58
Missouri	6216	Fontbonne University	Traditional	84
Missouri	6266	Hannibal-LaGrange University	Traditional	44
Missouri	6269	Harris-Stowe State University	Traditional	20
Missouri	6366	Lincoln University	Traditional	30
Missouri	6367	Lindenwood University	Traditional	174
Missouri	6399	Maryville University	Traditional	32
Missouri	6439	Missouri Baptist University	Traditional	90
Missouri	6322	Missouri Southern State University	Traditional	84
Missouri	6665	Missouri State University	Traditional	543
Missouri	6665	Missouri State University	Alternative, IHE-based	53
Missouri	6876	Missouri University of Science and Tech.	Traditional	10
Missouri	6413	Missouri Valley College	Traditional	17
Missouri	6625	Missouri Western State University	Traditional	100
Missouri	6625	Missouri Western State University	Alternative, IHE-based	2
Missouri	6488	Northwest Missouri State University	Traditional	170
Missouri	6488	Northwest Missouri State University	Alternative, IHE-based	2
Missouri	6574	Park University	Traditional	32
Missouri	6574	Park University	Alternative, IHE-based	0
Missouri	6611	Rockhurst University	Traditional	30
Missouri	6611	Rockhurst University	Alternative, IHE-based	0
Missouri	6629	Saint Louis University	Traditional	26
Missouri	6629	Saint Louis University	Alternative, IHE-based	0
Missouri	6655	Southeast Missouri State University	Traditional	221
Missouri	6655	Southeast Missouri State University	Alternative, IHE-based	6
Missouri	6664	Southwest Baptist University	Traditional	70
Missouri	6683	Stephens College	Traditional	6
Missouri	7627	Temporary Authorization	Alternative, not IHE-based	102
Missouri	6483	Truman State University	Traditional	99
Missouri	6090	University of Central Missouri	Traditional	248
Missouri	6090	University of Central Missouri	Alternative, IHE-based	15
Missouri	6875	University of Missouri - Columbia	Traditional	301
Missouri	6875	University of Missouri - Columbia	Alternative, IHE-based	1
Missouri	6872	University of Missouri - Kansas City	Traditional	89
Missouri	6889	University of Missouri - St. Louis	Traditional	225
Missouri	6889	University of Missouri - St. Louis	Alternative, IHE-based	76
Missouri	6891	University of Phoenix - MO	Traditional	7
Missouri	6929	Washington University	Traditional	21
Missouri	6935	Webster University	Traditional	52
Missouri	350714	Western Governors University	Traditional	40
Missouri	6937	Westminster College	Traditional	24
Missouri	6941	William Jewell College	Traditional	13
Missouri	6944	William Woods University	Traditional	19